
I.D.:	5790329

Module	echipamente	CISCO

Data
publicarii

24.03.15 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

27.03.15 Pretul	estimativ: 129.819,00	RON

Descriere: Pentru	buna	functionarea	a	unor	echipamente	de	comunicatie	(switch-uri,	routere)	Cisco
aflate	în	dotarea	autoritatii	contractante	se	doreste	achizitionarea	urmatoarelor	produse:
1.	Module	oplice	single	inode	pentru	switch-uri	Cisco,	14	bucati:	-	1000BASE-LX/LH	SFP
transceiver	module	MMF/SMF	1310nm	DOM,	PN:	GLC	-	LH	-	SMD,	14	bucati	(Valoare	estimata
pentru	14	bucati	–	36.733	lei	fara	TVA)	2.	Bundle	de	3	Module	cu	4	porturi	Ethernet	pentru
routere	Cisco,	8	bucati:	-	Bundle	(pachet)	de	3	bucati	de	Four	port	10/100/1000	Ethernet
switch	inter/ace	card,	PN:	EHWIC	-	4ESG/B3.	(Valoare	estimata	pentru	8	bucati	–	30.062	lei
fara	TVA)	3.	Module	cascadare	pentru	switch-uri	Cisco	2900-x,	20	bucati:	-	Catalyst	2960-X
FlexStack	Plus	Stacking	Module	optional,	PN:	C2960X-STACK;	-	Include	si	Cisco	FlexStack
50cm	stacking	cable,	PN:	CAB-STK-E-0.5M	(Valoare	estimata	pentru	20	bucati	–	63.024	lei
fara	TVA)


